	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > ROV10-221K-S-2
	ROV10-221K-S-2 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            ROV10-221K-S-2
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 198V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ROV10-221K-S-2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ROV10-221K-S-2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
KR-1700AUL4X1 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 4.8V 1700MAH NICAD
C6,TRGR Serpac  BOX 2.26X1.61X.75 TRANS GRN
1554B2GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 2.6X2.6X1.6" GREY
R220-104-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 7.90X4X2.40" GREY
PJ864P6 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 9.59X7.71X4.47" GREY
1418JJ7 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X24X7" GREY
1418N4KK8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X30X8" GREY
24571741 Schroff  ENCLOS HSNG FOR 3U 84HP 315MM
1927320300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
1406073 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 8POS
1668289 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
AK528-5 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE KEYBRD 6PIN DIN 5M PS/2
A7MMB-1510G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AMP15B/AE15G/AMP15B
0834229060 Molex Inc  CBL 15POS CMD TO 15PIN DSUB 36"
26-012-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 26POS .100 JUMPER 12 INCH
0982661044 Molex Inc  CBL 33POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 8"
C3AAS-2006M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC20S/AE20M/CSC20S
C3DPS-2036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR20S/AE20G/CPC20S
C1DXG-3436G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR34G/AE34G/X
M3BEK-1606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR16K/MC16M/MCE16K
M3UEK-4040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS40K/MC40F/MCE40K
1321006-03 Qualtek  CABLE DVI(18+5) CON 3' 28AWG
5121C SL001 Alpha Wire  5121C SLATE 1000 FT
5696 SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 3PAIR 26AWG SLATE 500'
422407 BK013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLACK 5000'
461019 VI002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG VIOLET 500'
PWM0819 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG BLUE 1000'
SDR-O 3M  SCOTCH CODE REFILL O
19400-11 American Electrical Inc  SWITCH KNOB ROUND BLACK
FLSR07.5T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 7.5A 600V NON STD SLOW
170M4059 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 250A 690V 1TN/80 AR UC
031501.2MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO AXL 3AG 1.2A
0218.315MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .315A 250V SLO 5X20 IEC AXL
SMD1210P075TSA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESETTABLE 750MA 6V 1210
3KP17C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17VWM 28.98VC AXIAL
TV02W6V0-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SOD123
P6KE27AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC AXIAL
MXSMBG7.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO215AA
MAPLAD30KP90A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC SMD
P0300EBL Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 25V 100A TO92
	ROV10-221K-S-2  keywords
	    	ROV10-221K-S-2
	ROV10-221K-S-2  TE Connectivity
	ROV10-221K-S-2  pdf
	ROV10-221K-S-2  datasheet
	ROV10-221K-S-2  price
	ROV10-221K-S-2  distributor
	electronic components ROV10-221K-S-2
	ROV10-221K-S-2  Circuit Protection
	ROV10-221K-S-2  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ROV10-221K-S-2  VARISTOR 198V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	ROV10-221K-S-2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .